
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

 

RD3 - Twins Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

RD3 - ZX-4RR Cup 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

17 
28 
93 
98 
498 

707 
12 
181 

Name 

Dante Bucek 
Jp Tache 
Bronti Verbeek 
Sebastian Silva 
Justin Marshall 

Jacob Black 
Rob Cousineau 
Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Hometown 

Guelph ON 
Corbeil ON 
Calgary AB 
Toronto ON 
Crysler ON 

Etobicoke ON 
Aurora ON 
Quebec QC 

Make 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

RS660 
RS660 
YZF-R7 
RS660 
GSX-8R 

Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 

Laps 

7 
7 
5 
10 
10 

7 
8 
9 

Best Tm 

1:25.091 
1:25.553 
1:26.355 
1:27.206 
1:29.110 

1:31.226 
1:32.136 
1:35.491 

In Lap 

4 
7 
3 
4 
2 

7 
8 
9 

Diff 

0.462 
1.264 
2.115 
4.019 

0.910 
4.265 

Gap 

0.462 
0.802 
0.851 
1.904 

0.910 
3.355 

Best Speed 

114.231 
113.614 
112.559 
111.460 
109.079 

106.549 
105.496 
101.790 

Total Tm 

11:54.932 
11:57.210 
10:37.684 
20:08.918 
16:36.399 

16:15.484 
17:32.545 
16:42.353 

Comment 

 

Printed: 2025-07-04 10:22:41 AM 

****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway 
Importations Thibault Twins & Ninja ZX-4RR Cup 

Importations Thibault Twins & Ninja ZX-4RR Cup - Friday Practice P1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:01:53 

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km 

2025-07-04 10:00 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway

July 4-6, 2025


